Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet
Tulip Open Meet 2018

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Boston ASC 15th Open Meet

Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018
Deeping Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Deepings SC

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Louth MeridianMeet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016

Grantham Grand Prix

Venue

Grantham
Deepings LC
Grantham
Deeping
Spalding
Braunstone
Grantham
Louth
Spalding
Matlock
Louth
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Deepings LC
Deeping
Deeping
Grantham
Market Deeping LC
Braunstone
Louth
Grantham
Louth
Deeping

Grantham
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Swims in Date Order

Time
38.83
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37.74
38.63
39.30
38.57
37.54
37.71
38.37
39.59
37.60
37.82
38.26
38.43
38.78
39.14
40.10
39.92
41.43
41.58

42.14

43.04
42.21
43.60
45.43
43.92
46.21
47.19
45.88

48.84

Copyrighi 2024

236
231
217
195
195
192
190
187
183
182
178

171
162
145
130
125
113

WA Pts

390
318
389
424
396
376
397
431
425
404
367
429
422

402
391
380
354
358
321
317
305

286
303
275
243
269
231
217
236
195

ul

r r r r r r r T T I T I I T I T I T

Round

I I I I I T

m M

I I I I I I I I I I T

I T T I I T I I I

AL
27/02/16
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28/02/15
01/11/14
03/01/15
25/05/14
05/10/13
04/05/13
07/12/13

Date

19/11/22
01/11/20
23/1119
05/10/19
13/07/19
02/06/19
04/05/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
24/11/18
06/10/18
20/05/18
05/05/18
11/03/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
18/11/17
30/09/17
25/06/17
11/06/17
09/04/17
05/02/17

26/11/16
19/11/16
01/10/16
17/07/16
16/04/16
08/04/16
27/03/16
27/02/16
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Grantham Grand Prix

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Deepings Club Championships

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Deeping Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet

Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Deepings SC

Boston ASC 15th Open Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet
Chesterfield Summer Splash

Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Boston ASC 14th Open Meet

Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Tulip Open Meet 2018

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Boston ASC 13th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Louth MeridianMeet

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016

Deepings Club Championships 2016

Grantham Grand Prix

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Grantham Grand Prix

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet
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Whittlesey
Deepings
Spalding

Grantham

Venue

Sheffield
Market Deeping LC
Grantham
Deeping
Matlock
Deeping
Spalding
Grantham
Grantham
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49.11 192 H 03/10/15 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015 Peterborough

49.61 187 H 19/07/15 Deeping Club Championships Peterborough 4
50.00 182 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey 3
50.38 178 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester 3
51.01 172 H 28/02/15  Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham 3
52.01 162 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham 3
49.32 190 H 06/12/14 Grantham Grand Prix 2014 Grantham 3
48.84 195 H 23/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings 4
51.03 171 H 01/11/14 Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet Louth 3
49.88 183 H 04/10/14 Rob Welbourn Open Meet Deeping 3
53.90 145 H 25/05/14  March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open Whittlesey Deepings 3
58.60 113 H 07/12/13 Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet Grantham Deepings 3
55.94 130 H 05/10/13 Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013 Deepings Deepings 3
56.65 125 H 04/05/13 South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet Spalding Deepings 3
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