Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Round	und Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
F	F 10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
Н	H 20/05/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
Н	H 10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
Н	H 05/10/19	Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Deepings	3
F	F 05/05/18	Tulip Open Meet 2018	Spalding	Deepings	3
Н	H 11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
Н	H 24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
F	F 04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Deepings	2
F	F 04/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
Н	H 13/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Deepings	3
Н	H 04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Deepings	2
Н	H 19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
Н	H 23/11/19	Boston ASC 15th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
Н	H 18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
Н	H 02/06/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
Н	H 06/10/18	Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	3
Н	H 25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
Н	H 30/09/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
Н	H 11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
Н	H 01/11/20	Deepings SC	Market Deeping LC	Deepings	0
Н	H 09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
Н	H 05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Deepings	2
Н	H 19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
Н	H 26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
Н	H 01/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
Н	H 16/04/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Deepings	3
Н	+	01/10/16 16/04/16	01/10/16 Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016 16/04/16 Grantham Grand Prix	01/10/16Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016Deeping16/04/16Grantham Grand PrixGrantham	01/10/16Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016DeepingDeepings16/04/16Grantham Grand PrixGranthamDeepings

40.40	۲4۵	п	סו //ט//ו	Deepings Gub Grampionsnips 2010	ресринд	Deepings	Page 2 / 3
45.88	236	Н	27/02/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Deepings	3
46.21	231	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
47.19	217	Н	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Deepings	3
48.84	195	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
48.84	195	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
49.11	192	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
49.32	190	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
49.61	187	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
49.88	183	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
50.00	182	Н	24/05/15	Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey		3
50.38	178	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
51.01	172	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
51.03	171	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
52.01	162	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
53.90	145	Н	25/05/14	March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open	Whittlesey	Deepings	3
55.94	130	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3
56.65	125	Н	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
58.60	113	Н	07/12/13	Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
38.83	390	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield		2
41.53	318	Н	01/11/20	Deepings SC	Market Deeping LC	Deepings	0
38.86	389	Н	23/11/19	Boston ASC 15th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
37.74	424	Н	05/10/19	Deepings SC Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Deepings	3
38.63	396	Н	13/07/19	Chesterfield Summer Splash	Matlock	Deepings	3
39.30	376	Н	02/06/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
38.57	397	F	04/05/19	South Lincs Competitive 35th Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3
37.54	431	F	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
37.71	425	Н	10/02/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
38.37	404	Н	24/11/18	Boston ASC 14th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
39.59	367	Н	06/10/18	Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	3
37.60	429	Н	20/05/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
37.82	422	F	05/05/18	Tulip Open Meet 2018	Spalding	Deepings	3
38.26	407	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
38.43	402	F	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Deepings	2
38.78	391	Н	04/02/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Louth	Deepings	2
39.14	380	Н	18/11/17	Boston ASC 13th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
40.10	354	Н	30/09/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
39.92	358	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
41.43	321	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
41.58	317	Н	09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
42.14	305	Н	05/02/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Louth	Deepings	2
43.04	286	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
42.21	303	Н	19/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
43.60	275	Н	01/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
45.43	243	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
43.92	269	Н	16/04/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Deepings	3
46.21	231	Н	08/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
47.19	217	Н	27/03/16	Thirty Third City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Deepings	3
45.88	236	Н	27/02/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Deepings	3
48.84	195	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
right 2024					- · · ·	Powered By SPOR	

							Page 3/3
49.11	192	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
49.61	187	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
50.00	182	Н	24/05/15	Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet	Whittlesey		3
50.38	178	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
51.01	172	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
52.01	162	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
49.32	190	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
48.84	195	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
51.03	171	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
49.88	183	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
53.90	145	Н	25/05/14	March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open	Whittlesey	Deepings	3
58.60	113	Н	07/12/13	Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
55.94	130	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3
56.65	125	Н	04/05/13	South Lincs SC Tulip Open Meet	Spalding	Deepings	3